

Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 95838063

Data publicarii	08.04.24	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.206,52 RON - 2.206,52 RON

Descriere: S.PROSOAPE Z ALBE set 60.00 6.87 412.20 Y.CREMA CIF 500 buc 10.00 7.50 75.00 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STRATURI buc 456.00 1.58 720.48 N.MOP BUMBAC 280 buc 20.00 7.30 146.00 H.HARTIE IGIENICA PLIATA set 80.00 4.71 376.80 LAVETE UMEDE set 5.00 3.42 17.10 DET.GRESIE ZAPHA 5L BUC 5.00 41.74 208.70 SACI MENAJ 35L ROL 30.00 2.81 84.30 CLOROM PASTILE 1KG BUC 2.00 62.48 124.96 SACI MENAJ 120L ROL 6 5.18 31.08 BIOCARPET BUC 1 9.9 9.90 FARAS CU COADA BUC 4 9.81 39.24 MATURA CU FIR LUNG BUC 6 6.8 40.80 COADA DE MATURA BUC 6 2.47 14.82 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 2 22.0544.10 SET WC BUC 5 6.5 32.50 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 10 2.83 28.30 ODORIZANT ASEVI 200 BUC 5 13.7 68.50 MANUSI 100 BUC 2 2.73 5.46 BURETI CANELURA 3 SET 5 1.66 8.30 TOTAL FARA TVA 2206.52
